42
03 MV INDOOR SWITCHGEAR
MV INDOOR SWITCHES
CHARACTERISTICS
High performance parameters
Vertical movement of the currents paths
OW
Indoor disconnector

- [mm]
180 [mm]
- [mm]
275 [mm]
160 [mm]
275 [mm]
- [mm]
390 [mm]
- [mm]
43www.zwae.com.pl
OW
DRAWING
Disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3
OW-12/8/Z/125 (with 300 260 485 298 - - 292 438 500 440 410 125
OW-12/8/Z/UG/125
(with insulating 300 260 486 298 - 230 292 438 500 440 410 125
(with insulating 300 260 486 298 230 - 292 438 500 440 410 125
OW-12/8/Z/200 300 260 - 298 - - 292 438 - 590 560 200
OW-12/8/Z/UG/200 300 260 - 298 - 230 292 438 - 590 560 200
300 260 - 298 230 - 292 438 - 590 560 200
OW-17/8/Z/160 322 296 - 348 - - 286 486 - 464 434 160
OW-24/8/Z/160 (with
390 360 705 386 - - 361 595 745 510 480 160
OW-24/8/Z/UG/160
(with insulating 390 360 705 386 - 318 361 595 745 510 480 160
(with insulating 390 360 705 386 318 - 361 595 745 510 480 160
OW-24/8/Z/275 390 360 - 386 - - 361 595 - 740 710 275
OW-24/8/Z/UG/275 390 360 - 386 - 318 361 595 - 740 710 275
390 360 - 386 318 - 361 595 - 740 710 275
X according to order
44
03 MV INDOOR SWITCHGEAR
MV INDOOR SWITCHES
DRAWING
Disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3
OW-12/16/Z/180 370 330 396 290 490 550 520 180
OW-17/16/Z/180 405 370 492 290 490 520 490 180
OW-24/16/Z/275 435 395 461 340 590 740 710 275
X according to order
45www.zwae.com.pl
Disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3
OW-36/16/Z/390 590 525 661 - - 492 913 1038 998 390
590 525 661 - 413 492 913 1038 998 390
OW-36/16/Z/390/UG 590 525 661 413 - 492 913 1038 998 390
DRAWING
X according to order